Cooling Fan
COOLING FAN
Part Number Description
FAN-DC12V-40 Cooling Fan
• For all JVL Machines dating back to Conquest
• 40mm x 40mm x 20mm
• Voltage: 12VDC
• Thickness: 0.78” (20mm)
• Wire: 2
• Connector: YES (2 pin)
• Bearing: Sleeve
• Common Uses: All JVL Machines dating back to Conquest
SUZO-HAPP GROUP
1743 Linneman Road Mount Prospect, IL 60056
Phone 847-593-6130  |  Fax 847-593-6137
Toll Free Phone 888-289-4277  |  Las Vegas Phone 888-289-4277
Toll Free Fax 800-593-4277
SAFE SIGN-UP FOR
EMAIL  PROMOTIONS
NOT AVAILABLE IN OUR
PRINT FLYERS
or sign-up at
na.suzohapp.com
EASY-TO-USE
SHOPPING CART  ONLINE
24 HOURS A DAY
suzohapp.com